IPL Linear Position Sensor
IL
P
 P
os
iti
on
 S

Variohm EuroSensor - Williams‘ Barn - Tiffield Road -Towcester - Northants -NN12 6HP - UK
sales@variohm.com • www.variohm.com • +44 (0) 1327 351004
Ordering information
IPL Linear Position Sensor
IL
P
 P
os
iti
on
 S
en
so
r
13
/0
7
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
IPL - 0050 - 103 - 3% - STSample Code:
Series Active Length
mm
Resistance
Independant
Linearity
Connectors
IPL
0012 = 12.5
0025 = 25
0050 = 50
0100 = 100
0150 = 150
0170 = 170
0200 = 200
0300 = 300
0400 = 400
0500 = 500
0750 = 750
1000 = 1000
Active Lengths < 300
103 = 10 KΩ
Active Lengths > 300
203 = 20 KΩ
3% = ±3%
(±1% on request)
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
Standard options in bold type - other available options
Custom options available on request
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
with a Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
with a Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
with a Detent Housing (RD)
Wiring Membrane cross section
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Hall Effect/Magnetic Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Variohm Eurosensor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
GT-13013  GT-13040  GT-14114  ATS682LSHTN-T  SR4P2-C7  GT-13012  GT-14049  GT-14132  GT-18030  103FW12-R3  A1155LLHLT-T
SMSA2P30CG  P2D-000  GN 55.2-SC-15-3  GN 55.2-SC-5-3  MZA70175  103FW41-R1  KJR-D100AN-DNA-VE  KJR-D100AN-DNIA-V2
SR-10018  115L 14E 502 W06017  ATS128LSETN-T  TLE4906LHALA1  TLE49452LHALA1  BU52013HFV-TR  MRMS591A  103SR14A-1
MZT7-03VPS-KR0  MZT7-03VPS-KW0  MZT8-03VPS-KW0  MZT8-28VPS-KP0  A1326LLHLX-T  A1326LLHLT-T  A1156LLHLT-T
ACS770LCB-100U-PFF-T  ATS617LSGTN-T  AH49ENTR-G1  SS360PT  SS311PT  GN 55.2-ND-15-3  GN 55.2-ND-18-3  GN 55.2-ND-4-3
GN 55.2-ND-8-3  GN 55.2-SC-10-3  GN 55.4-ND-10-7,5-2  GN 55.4-ND-12-9,5-2,5  GN 55.4-ND-26-20,3-5  GN 55.4-ND-7,5-4-1,5  101MG7-
BP  A3214LUA-T